
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
76 
78 
79 
51 
10 
6 

27C 
191 
23 
84 
198 
61 
275 
11 
17 
00 
69 
12 
8 

551 
450 
36 
18 
13 
142 
77 
969 
3 
83 
4 
42 
63 
283 
118 
47 

74 
37 
127 

Class 
U1.5L 
U1.5L 
U1.5L 
U1.5L 
U1.5L 

FV 
U1.5L 
U1.5L 
U1.5L 

FV 
FJ 

U1.5L 
U1.5L 
U1.5L 
U1.5L 
U1.5L 

FV 
U1.5L 
U1.5L 
U1.5L 
U1.5L 

FV 
U1.5L 
U1.5L 
U1.5L 
U1.5L 
U1.5L 
U1.5L 
U1.5L 
U1.5L 
U1.5L 
U1.5L 
U1.5L 
U1.5L 
U1.5L 

U1.5L 
U1.5L 
U1.5L 

Name 
Thomas Grudovich 
Robert Andersson 
Andrew Moore 
Jesse Darrow 
Jon Clerk 
Mike Lawrence 
Josh Hartman 
Will Thomas 
Peter McCarthy 
Michael Tapolci 
Ralph Salomon 
Steven Hirschtritt 
Rob Brownlee-Tomasso 
Mark Maehling 
Tim Slater 
John Burmann 
David Yeager 
Greg Petro 
Marty Sukey 
Rod Pierce 
Michael Barstow 
Garett Craig 
Alec Schaefer 
Tim Moran 
David Cutter 
Bob Andersson 
Julie Racine 
David Gibson 
Fred Burke 
Rodger Soucy 
James Molnar 
Don Racine 
Connor Byrnes 
Daren Mann 
John Iorio 

Richard Rzepkowski 
Ted Hershey 
Daniel Hall 

Make/Model 
1960 Lola Mk1 Sports Race 
1970 Vitesse Sports Racer 
1964 Austin Healey Sprite 
1965 Triumph Spitfire 
1965 Mini Cooper 
1975 Caldwell D-13 
1964 Triumph Spitfire 
1965 Austin Cooper S 
1962 Austin Healey Ashley /Sprite 
1969 Autodynamics MKV 
1960 Elva 200 FJr 
Austin Healey sprite 
1958 MG A 
1972 MG Midget 
1962 Triumph Spitfire 
1965 Austin Mini-Cooper 
1969 Zeitler Formula Vee 
1963 Turner MK III 
1964 Triumph Spitfire 
1967 Triumph Spitfire 
1953 MG TD 1380cc 
1966 Autodynamics MK III 
1964 Mini Cooper S 
1960 Austin Healey Sprite Mk I 
1964 Triumph Spitfire 
1965 Mini Cooper S 
1960 Morris Mini 
1964 Lotus Sport Racer Special 
1961 Turner Climax Mk II 
1959 Morris Minor 
1966 Austin Healey Sprite 
1965 Austin MINI Cooper S 
1951 MG TD/1350 
1962 Lotus 23B 
1960 Austin Healey Bugeye Sprite 

1962 MG Midget 
1972 MG Midget 
1960 Austin Healey Sprite 

Hometown 
West Palm Beach FL 
Parkton Md 
Pittsburgh PA 
Williamsport PA 
Warminster PA 
Charlotte NC 
Pittsburgh PA 
New Fairfield CT 
Newton NJ 
Eighty Four PA 
Katonah NY 
Robesonia PA 
Denton MD 
Pittsburgh PA 
West Palm Beach FL 
Grass Valley CA 
Morgantown WV 
Wexford PA 
Grafton OH 
Radnor OH 
Napa CA 
Canonsburg PA 
Canonsburg PA 
Valley City OH 
Hope Mills NC 
Parkton MD 
GRASS VALLEY CA 
Fredericksburg VA 
Atlanta GA 
Springtown TX 
West Mifflin PA 
Grass Valley CA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Bethel Park PA 

Livonia NY 
Conesus NY 
Claridge PA 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
4 
3 
3 
1 

Best Tm 
2:07.295 
2:07.490 
2:08.610 
2:10.372 
2:11.276 
2:11.038 
2:11.297 
2:13.014 
2:16.080 
2:15.158 
2:16.436 
2:16.603 
2:18.688 
2:18.040 
2:18.365 
2:18.273 
2:19.645 
2:19.495 
2:21.347 
2:20.897 
2:20.150 
2:21.498 
2:22.185 
2:25.884 
2:27.588 
2:27.792 
2:30.049 
2:32.629 
2:32.088 
2:41.221 
2:31.985 
2:13.989 
2:26.428 
2:06.732 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/27/2024 1:34:42 PM 

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman / Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

Competition Director - Joe Teplitz / Race Director - Ken Murin 

Chief Steward - Paula Hawthorne 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

Margin of Victory 

20.194 

Avg. Speed 

66.661 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.732 

Best Speed 

78.970 

Best Lap by 

118 - Daren Mann 

2024 PVGP Historics 

Small Bore 

SB Sat Race 

Race (25:00 or 12 Laps) started at 12:58:17 

Pitt Race Long Course 2.780 miles 

7/27/2024 12:50 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 
71 
111 
4 
7 
27 
137 
33 
99 
72 
14 
167 
320 
139 
46 
22 
48 
206 
157 
151 
9 

174 
51 
28 
02 
18 
523 
277 
36 
20 
84 
53 
83 
127 
113 
160 
17 
16 
81 

Class 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
O2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U1.5L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 

Name 
Denny Wilson 
Hervey Parke 
Tom Upshur 
Paul Stinson 
Kenny Williamson 
Stephen LeBrun 
Mitch Wright 
Vince Vaccaro 
Cliff Murray 
Allan (AJ) Ferragonio 
Mike Moore 
Lucien Genova 
Craig Shafer 
Robert Criss 
Joe Mendel 
Cobin Sunderman 
Joe Liles 
Michael Zappa 
Andrew Abrahams 
John Styduhar 
Don Wannagat 
Michael Kurtz 
Geoff Herald 
Peter Maehling 
David Isaac 
John Barhydt 
Jeff Bare 
John Wood 
Colby Schindel 
Jeff Tapolci 
Russ Rosenberg 
Parker Burke 
Bob Schaefer 
Tom Hershberger 
Stewart Long 
William Emery 
Gary Reed 
Robert Mocas 

Make/Model 
1962 Lotus Super 7 
1965 Ginetta G4 
1962 Lotus 7 
1963 Lotus Super Seven 
1961 Elva Courier 
1974 Ford Escort  Mk1 RS1600 
1971 Datsun 510 
1972 Alfa Romeo GTV 
1958 Devin D Porsche 
1974 BMW 2002 Tii 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1977 BMW 320 
1968 Datsun 510 
1967 Volvo 122 B Sedan 
1971 Lotus Elan 
1969 MG MGB 
1970 BMW 2002 
1970 TVR Vixen 
1974 BMW 2002 
Triumph TR3 Special 
1972 Alfa Romeo GTV 2000 
1970 Triumph TR6 
1962 MG MGB 
1975 BMW 2002 
MG B 1973 
1975 BMW 2002 
1967 MG B 
1972 BMW 2002tii 
1975 BMW 2002 
1962 Lotus Super Seven 
1972 BMW 2002 
1961 Turner Climax Mk II 
1965 MG MGB 
1964 MG B 
1976 Porsche 914 2.0 
1977 Triumph TR7 
1969 Datsun 510 
Alfa Romeo GTV 

Hometown 
Washington MO 
Waccabuc NY 
Murrysville PA 
Centre Hall PA 
Pensacola FL 
Palmyra NY 
Bowling Green KY 
S. Salem NY 
Honey Brook PA 
Freedom PA 
Fairview PA 
Chapel Hill NC 
Somerset PA 
Bethel Park PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Turtle Creek PA 
Charlotte NC 
Allison Park PA 
West Chester PA 
Hermitage PA 
New Kensington PA 
Mohnton PA 
Beaver PA 
Brighton MI 
Northridge CA 
Eureka MO 
Woodbridge VA 
Dalton MA 
Port St. Lucie FL 
Eighty Four PA 
Rector PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Canonsburg PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Seven Fields PA 
Williamsport PA 
Clairton PA 
Boston Heights OH 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
2:04.020 
2:03.967 
2:03.998 
2:07.106 
2:05.868 
2:08.635 
2:08.768 
2:08.909 
2:08.159 
2:09.191 
2:09.703 
2:11.498 
2:10.292 
2:11.000 
2:13.270 
2:12.526 
2:12.664 
2:13.563 
2:12.788 
2:13.010 
2:12.958 
2:13.209 
2:13.873 
2:12.938 
2:14.807 
2:14.430 
2:15.087 
2:17.051 
2:18.491 
2:09.758 
2:20.586 
2:21.408 
2:22.113 
2:24.021 
2:23.897 
2:37.183 
2:10.260 
2:17.974 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/27/2024 2:14:01 PM 

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman / Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

Competition Director - Joe Teplitz / Race Director - Ken Murin 

Chief Steward - Paula Hawthorne 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

Margin of Victory 

0.478 

Avg. Speed 

65.724 

Best Lap Tm 

2:03.967 

Best Speed 

80.731 

Best Lap by 

111 - Hervey Parke 

2024 PVGP Historics 

Medium Bore 

MB Sat Race 

Race (25:00 or 12 Laps) started at 13:37:09 

Pitt Race Long Course 2.780 miles 

7/27/2024 13:25 

Page 1/2 



Pos 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
331 
69 
824 
07 
74 
73 
411 
571 
13 
77 

94 
29 
203 
58 
45 
26A 

Class 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 

U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 

Name 
Declan Creaney 
Ian Ditson 
Jason Sukey 
Chris Longo 
H.D. Woodruff 
James Wisbon 
Roy Hopkins 
Lee Poseidon 
Joe Teplitz 
Stephan Shiposh 

Thomas Grudovich 
Henry Frye 
David Lebrun 
Tim Parvin 
Robert A Ball 
Brian Schirano 

Make/Model 
1975 Toyota Corolla 
1969 Porsche 912 
1971 Triumph GT6 
1968 MG B GT 
1974 BMW 2002 
1976 BMW 2002 
1969 BMW 2002 
1966 Alfa Romeo GT Veloce 
1969 Datsun 510 
1975 Volkswagon Rabbit 

1966 Ginetta G4 
1968 Triumph TR250 
1971 BMW 2002 
1972 BMW 2002 
1974 BMW 2002 
1969 Triumph GT6 

Hometown 
BALTIMORE MD 
Evans City PA 
Amherst OH 
Verona PA 
Houston TX 
Bridgeville PA 
Spencerport NY 
Cleveland OH 
Laughlintown PA 
Akron OH 

West Palm Beach FL 
North Granby CT 
Auburn NY 
Farmington MI 
Downingtown PA 
Webster NY 

Laps 
7 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 
1 

Best Tm 
2:22.571 
2:11.975 
2:15.596 
2:16.592 
2:15.949 
2:16.807 
2:16.528 
2:29.078 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/27/2024 2:14:01 PM 

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman / Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

Competition Director - Joe Teplitz / Race Director - Ken Murin 

Chief Steward - Paula Hawthorne 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

Margin of Victory 

0.478 

Avg. Speed 

65.724 

Best Lap Tm 

2:03.967 

Best Speed 

80.731 

Best Lap by 

111 - Hervey Parke 

2024 PVGP Historics 

Medium Bore 

MB Sat Race 

Race (25:00 or 12 Laps) started at 13:37:09 

Pitt Race Long Course 2.780 miles 

7/27/2024 13:25 

Page 2/2 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
14 
13 
76 
05 
90 
16 
23 
22 
77 
44 
03 
41 
10 
24 
6 
37 
4 

18 

Class 
VS2000 
VS2000 
VS2000 
VS2000 
VS2000 
VS2000 
VS2000 
VS2000 
VS2000 
VS2000 
VS2000 
VS2000 
VS2000 
VS2000 
VS2000 
VS2000 
VS2000 

VS2000 

Name 
John Thompson 
Henry Payne V 
Brent Gernert 
Rob Sherwood 
Henry Payne 
Samuel Payne 
Robert Dusek III 
Davis Jones 
Bryan Gernert 
Rhett Merriman 
Greg Peluso 
Chip Vance 
Steve Konsin 
Lee Brahin 
Edward Guenther 
Nate Scigliano 
Greg Miller 

David Bryant 

Make/Model 
1991 Lola T91/90 
1989 Lola T90 
1990 Lola T90/90 
2003 Carbir CS2 
1991 Lola 90 
1989 Lola T89/90 
1993 Shannon 93PS 
1983 Tiga SC83 
1986 Swift DB2 
1985 Lola T598 
2002 Van Diemen S2 
1987 Lola T87/90 
1985 Swift DB2 
1989 Lola T89/90 
Lola 87-90 Sports 2000 
1990 Lola T90/90 
1985 Swift DB2 

1994 Shannon 94PS 

Hometown 
Perkasie PA 
Seattle WA 
Phoenixville PA 
Saint Louis MO 
Bloomfield Hills MI 
Hoboken NJ 
Solebury PA 
Raleigh NC 
Haymarket VA 
Beloit WI 
Beaver PA 
Powell OH 
Roswell GA 
Annapolis MD 
Paradise Valley AZ 
Allison Park PA 
North Chesterfield VA 

Loudon TN 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
10 
7 

Best Tm 
1:49.549 
1:49.578 
1:49.178 
1:49.856 
1:50.009 
1:50.970 
1:51.610 
1:52.863 
1:53.604 
1:53.929 
1:54.244 
1:54.361 
1:57.944 
1:57.996 
1:51.190 
1:53.072 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/27/2024 2:46:06 PM 

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman / Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

Competition Director - Joe Teplitz / Race Director - Ken Murin 

Chief Steward - Paula Hawthorne 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

Margin of Victory 

9.551 

Avg. Speed 

77.905 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.178 

Best Speed 

91.667 

Best Lap by 

76 - Brent Gernert 

2024 PVGP Historics 

Vintage Sports 2000 

VS2 Sat Race 

Race (25:00 or 12 Laps) started at 14:15:47 

Pitt Race Long Course 2.780 miles 

7/27/2024 14:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DQ 

No. 
63 
98 
28 
76 
68 
9 
67 
199 
6 
83 
13 
198 
007 
89 
200 
85 
06 
88 
54 
140 
10 
333 
33 
260 
77 
38 
991 
81 
44 
12 
347 
275 
5 
16 

51 
07 
183 
99 
26 
3 

144 

Class 
O2.0L 
O3.0L 
O3.0L 
O3.0L 
O3.0L 
GT40 
O3.0L 
O3.0L 
O3.0L 
O2.0L 
O3.0L 
GT40 
O3.0L 
O2.0L 
O3.0L 
O2.0L 
O3.0L 
O2.0L 
O2.0L 
O2.0L 
O3.0L 
O3.0L 
O2.0L 
O3.0L 
O2.0L 
O2.0L 
O2.0L 
O3.0L 
O2.0L 
O2.0L 
O2.0L 
O2.0L 
GT40 
O3.0L 

GT40 
O3.0L 
O3.0L 
O3.0L 
O2.0L 
GT40 
O3.0L 

Name 
Scott Ryan 
Gary Moore 
Brian Dolan 
Peter Dolan 
Christopher Turner 
Richard Milesky 
Charles Dolan 
Burton  Kyle August 
Chris Stillwell 
Kristofer C. Kowalyk 
Victor Corda 
Dan Long 
Keith Dunbar 
Logan Dernoshek 
Mark Davis 
Robert Brown 
Jay Manno 
George Wright 
John Ross 
Kevin Maehling 
James Acquilano 
Cory Barack 
John Jeffery 
Fred Buoni 
Duane P Smith Jr 
Matthew Kuli 
Terry Allard 
David Cannon 
Chris Zappa 
Joey Bojalad 
Rich Maloumian Jr. 
Patrick McDonough 
Chris Longo 
Daniel Galyon 

Kenneth Arters 
Keith Dunbar 
Christopher Evans 
Dennis Kszos 
Stephen LeBrun 
Scott Turner 
Michael Lange 

Make/Model 
1971 Porsche 914-6 
1965 Ford Shelby GT350 
1967 Ford Mustang nb 
1965 Shelby GT 350 
1974 Porsche 911 
1966 Ford GT40 
1965 Ford Mustang 
1966 Ford Mustang 
1968 Ford Mustang 
1970 Porsche 914 
1966 Ford Shelby GT 350 
1966 Superformance GT40R/MkII 
1971 Jaguar XKE S3/V-12 
1965 Chevrolet Corvair 
1966 Ford Shelby GT350 
1975 Ford Escort Mk1 RS 
1966 Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 
1972 Datsun 240Z 
1970 Datsun 240Z 
1971 Porsche 911E / 2.4L 
1965 Ford Cobra 
1966 Ford Mustang 
1972 Datsun 240Z 
1974 Datsun 260Z 
1971 Porsche 914-6 
1972 Datsun 240Z 
1972 Datsun 240Z 
1962 Jaguar E-Type 
1972 Datsun 240Z/2.8L 
1967 Ginetta G12 
1956 Austin Healey 100-4 
1972 Porsche 914 
1966 Ford GT40 
1964 Beck 904/GTS 

1965 Ford GT40 
1971 Jaguar XKE S3/V-12 
1967 Chevrolet Camaro 
1971 Chevrolet Corvette 
1966 Porsche 911 S/T 
1966 Ford gt40 
2006 Ford GT 

Hometown 
Ellwood City PA 
Bethlehem PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Austin TX 
NEW CANAAN CT 
Allison Park PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Webster NY 
Melbourne VIC 3000 Australia AU 
Sewickley PA 
Milton MA 
Lugoff SC 
Warren OH 
Kannapolis NC 
Beverly WV 
Billericay 
Export PA 
Rockville VA 
Canonsburg PA 
Mt. Lebanon PA 
Canandaigua NY 
Saint Clairsville OH 
Bedford MA 
Annandale VA 
Sewickley PA 
Butler PA 
Conifer CO 
Cleveland OH 
Wexford PA 
Sewickley PA 
Fort Washington PA 
North Jackson OH 
Verona PA 
Ottsville PA 

Downingtown PA 
Warren OH 
Indiana PA 
Forestville NY 
Palmyra NY 
Melbourne FL 
Malvern PA 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
8 
7 
7 
6 

11 

Best Tm 
1:59.055 
1:59.035 
1:59.000 
1:58.850 
1:59.336 
1:58.323 
2:01.893 
2:02.394 
2:02.568 
2:02.843 
2:03.846 
2:01.489 
2:03.669 
2:03.815 
2:03.703 
2:04.945 
2:07.624 
2:08.508 
2:09.690 
2:11.614 
2:12.164 
2:10.807 
2:13.396 
2:14.666 
2:12.781 
2:17.297 
2:14.987 
2:03.581 
1:59.007 
1:58.872 
2:08.922 
2:17.266 

1:58.068 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/28/2024 8:09:42 AM 

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman / Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

Competition Director - Joe Teplitz / Race Director - Ken Murin 

Chief Steward - Paula Hawthorne 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

Margin of Victory 

16.411 

Avg. Speed 

70.647 

Best Lap Tm 

1:58.323 

Best Speed 

84.582 

Best Lap by 

9 - Richard Milesky 

2024 PVGP Historics 

Big Bore / Ground Pounders 

BB/GP Sat Race 

Race (25:00 or 12 Laps) started at 15:20:22 

Pitt Race Long Course 2.780 miles 

7/27/2024 15:05 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
23 
59 
4 
36 
47 
69 
82 
50 
33 
31 
79 
177 
11 
91 
72 
84 
14 
40 
2 
5 
17 
555 
76 
75 
15 
16 
77 

56 
44 
911 

Class 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 

FF 
FF 
FF 

Name 
Steve Byrne 
Stephen Adams 
Eric Langbein 
Daniel Pyanowski 
Doug Beatty 
Joseph Griffin 
Glenn Brooks 
Steve Beeler 
Ron Beard 
Tom Venturino 
Bernard Bradpiece 
Taras Pawluczkowycz 
Andrew Stein 
Jeffrey Barbour 
Martin Potashnik 
Emily Ryan 
Nigel (Jan) Cass 
Kenneth Arters 
Robert Dusek III 
Gary Rutherford 
David Kessinger 
Ira Nesbitt 
Michael Burton 
Donald Baggett 
Matthew Barbour 
Stewart Bartley 
Storm Field 

George Houtz 
Deek Scott 
Brian Kulig 

Make/Model 
1984 Swift Swift DB1 
1980 Lola T540 
1971 March 719 
1976 Crossle 30F 
1981 Crossle 45F 
1973 Lotus 69-Delta 
1981 PRS RH-02 
1979 Lola T-540 
1987 Crossle 65FF 
1982 Royale RP31 
1969 Merlyn 11A 
1971 Royale RP3A 
1968 Merlyn 11a 
1991 Van Diemen RF91 
1978 Lola T440 
1975 Merlyn MK 29 
1985 Van Diemen RF 85 
1988 Van Diemen RF88 
1970 Winkelman WDF2 
1981 Van Diemen RF 81 
1982 Legrand Formula Ford 
1981 Windshadow Club Ford 
1982 Ford RF82 Van Diemen 
1970 Merlyn MK17 
1975 Van Diemen RF75 
1972 Crossle 20F 
1976 Crossle 30F 

1983 Reynard 
1983 Zink Citation Z 16 
1985 Crossle 60F 

Hometown 
Reading PA 
Courtice ON 
Annapolis MD 
North Canton OH 
Ajax ON 
Winter Garden FL 
Jackson NJ 
Holland MI 
Hockessin DE 
Newtown CT 
Annapolis MD 
Stevensville MD 
Romulus NY 
Mohnton PA 
Troy MI 
White Haven PA 
Gibsonia PA 
Downingtown PA 
Solebury PA 
Groton MA 
Murrysville PA 
Drexel Hill PA 
Cleveland Heights OH 
Berkeley Lake GA 
Reading PA 
Alexandria VA 
Boca Raton FL 

Middletown PA 
Wexford PA 
Salisbury MD 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
9 
5 
5 
4 

Best Tm 
1:56.044 
1:56.718 
1:57.239 
1:56.734 
1:56.883 
1:58.102 
1:59.297 
2:00.659 
2:00.743 
1:59.486 
2:03.109 
2:02.114 
2:03.123 
2:02.713 
2:03.001 
2:02.994 
2:03.356 
1:59.899 
1:56.752 
2:10.053 
2:17.828 
2:00.259 
2:04.493 
2:03.424 
2:01.963 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/27/2024 4:28:52 PM 

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman / Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

Competition Director - Joe Teplitz / Race Director - Ken Murin 

Chief Steward - Paula Hawthorne 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

Margin of Victory 

5.445 

Avg. Speed 

72.704 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.044 

Best Speed 

86.243 

Best Lap by 

23 - Steve Byrne 

2024 PVGP Historics 

Formula Ford 

FF Sat Race 

Race (25:00 or 12 Laps) started at 15:54:34 

Pitt Race Long Course 2.780 miles 

7/27/2024 15:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
45 
54 
44 
4 
43 
15 
32 
01 
12 
53 
60 
6 

Class 
HSC 
HSC 
HSC 
HSC 
HSC 
HSC 
HSC 
HSC 
HSC 
HSC 
HSC 
HSC 

Name 
Joe Nemechek 
Brian Pritchard 
Jeff McKee 
Scott Dolfi 
Christopher Evans 
Rodney Reston 
Thomas Shelton 
Mike Slutz 
Gary Moore 
Larry Hoopaugh 
Brian Shafranek 
Ryan Gemmell 

Make/Model 
2007 Chevrolet Silverado 
2018 Toyota Camry 
2006 Toyota Camry 
2016 Chevrolet Silverado 
2011 Ford Fusion 
2013 Chevrolet Camaro 
2003 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 
2010 Chevrolet Silverado 
1994 Ford Thunderbird 
2014 Chevrolet Camaro 
2011 Ford Mustang 
2009 Toyota Camry 

Hometown 
Cornelius NC 
Niles OH 
Pompano Beach FL 
Pittsburgh PA 
Indiana PA 
Jupiter FL 
Fort Lauderdale FL 
Bolivar OH 
Bethlehem PA 
Chester SC 
Columbiana OH 
Mooresville NC 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
1 

Best Tm 
1:47.630 
1:48.533 
1:51.349 
1:51.854 
1:51.507 
1:51.399 
1:52.979 
1:55.879 
1:55.947 
1:57.350 
1:58.842 
1:52.497 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/27/2024 4:57:58 PM 

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman / Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

Competition Director - Joe Teplitz / Race Director - Ken Murin 

Chief Steward - Paula Hawthorne 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

Margin of Victory 

0.240 

Avg. Speed 

78.431 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.630 

Best Speed 

92.985 

Best Lap by 

45 - Joe Nemechek 

2024 PVGP Historics 

Historic Stock Cars 

HSC Sat Race 

Race (25:00 or 12 Laps) started at 16:29:39 

Pitt Race Long Course 2.780 miles 

7/27/2024 16:15 


